

Bizco Technologies Announces Partnership with Nimble Storage

Bizco Technologies, announced it has joined the Nimble Partner Program as a Value-added Reseller.

LINCOLN, NE, USA, February 6, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Bizco Technologies, announced it has joined the Nimble Partner Program as a Value-added Reseller. Nimble Storage is the leader in predictive flash storage, enabling customers to experience absolute performance, non-stop availability and cloud-like agility that accelerate critical business processes. The Nimble Storage Predictive Flash platform offers All Flash arrays and a series of Adaptive Flash arrays - all of which are supported by InfoSight Predictive Analytics.

The Nimble Predictive Flash platform provides the fastest, most reliable access to data. By combining predictive analytics with all flash storage, Nimble frees businesses from infrastructure constraints. Over 8,000 customers use Nimble for their on-premise private clouds, SaaS and managed services. The Nimble Predictive Flash platform combines the All Flash and Adaptive Flash arrays into a single consolidation architecture with common data services. Since Nimble All Flash and Adaptive Flash arrays run the same NimbleOS, and management and functionality are identical, arrays can be seamlessly clustered and managed as a single entity. InfoSight Predictive Analytics predicts and prevents performance issues across the infrastructure stack before they occur.

"We are excited to announce our new partnership with Nimble," said Paul Zoz, CEO of Bizco Technologies "this is a great addition to our services and we think our customers will benefit greatly from the efficiencies created in accessing their data."

Bizco Technologies has been a national solution provider for 23 years, specializing in Managed IT and AV solutions for small and medium sized businesses to Fortune 500 companies. Bizco is a leader in providing not only a full suite of IT services including network management, voice/data convergence, business continuity and rugged mobile computing, but also fixed and mobile surveillance, audio visual design, installation and services. For more information on how Bizco Technologies can help you, check out our website at www.Bizco.com, email us at sales@bizco.com, or call 402-323-4800.

Paige Zoz Bizco Technologies 402-323-4850

email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/365352040

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.